1 to 6-Button grid plate and
cover
FEATURES
•	 Modern, slim (9.8mm plate depth) design based on
	 traditional classic shape
•	 UV stabilised to avoid discolouring
•	 Compatible with all KASTA smart mechanisms
•	 Fits standard first fix mounting accessories

HSVH
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 23/06/21.
ORDERING CODE
H1SVH-WH
(number of buttons)
1 - One button configuration
2 - Two button configuration
3 - Three button configuration
4 - Four button configuration
5 - Five button configuration
6 - Six button configuration
WH - White
BK - Black
MT - Mint
(plate finish)
DIMENSIONS
9.8 mm80mm 55 mm
120 m
m
103 m
m
97 m
m
84 m
m
COLOURS